
THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

September 8, 1976 

MEMORANDUM FOR: WHITE HOUSE STAFF 

FROM: WILLIAM F. RHATIGAN 

The Sunday talk shows, September 12, 1976: 

Face the Nation 

Issues and Answers 

Meet the Press 

James A. Baker, Chairman (9) 
of the President Ford Committee 
(Live) 

Not Announced (7) 

Senator Robert Dole 
(Live} 

, 

(4} 

11:30 a.m. 

12:00 noon 

12:00 noon 
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